Α

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com)

www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 32106/2015

INDIA

to the learned counsel fo

Four

SHIVAPUTRA

Petitioner(s

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT & ORS. Respondent(s) (with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 15/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

given

petitioner for filing the spare copies of the petition whereafter notice shall be issued to the respondents with utmost dispatch.

is

weeks time

List again on 1.3.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

MG

the

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover Date: 2016.01.15 16:30:15 SCT Reason: